Junior Boys

Posn Points
388
341
338
318
298
296
267
251
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Regional 'A' Final, NM 1 at Derby - Thursday 13th June 2024

School

St George's Academy, Sleaford

Bourne Grammar School, Bourne

Skegness Grammar School, Skegness

Queen Elizabeth's Grammar School, Ashbourne
Chapel-en-le-Frith High School, High Peak
Mount St Mary's College, Sheffield

The Grammar School At Leeds, Leeds
Woodhouse Grove School, Bradford

Junior Girls

Posn Points
342
301
283
281
272
268
263
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School

Repton Prep School, Derby

Bourne Grammar School, Bourne

The West Bridgford High School, Nottingham
Woodhouse Grove School, Bradford

Kesteven and Grantham Girls school, Grantham
Leicester Grammar School Trust, Leicester
Silverdale School, Sheffield
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Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
469
427
426
389
383
350
346
315
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Regional 'A' Final, NM 1 at Derby - Thursday 13th June 2024

Bourne Grammar School, Bourne

St George's Academy, Sleaford
Chapel-en-le-Frith High School, High Peak

The West Bridgford High School, Nottingham
Nottingham High School, Nottingham
Woodhouse Grove School, Bradford

Queen Elizabeth's Grammar School, Ashbourne
The Priory Ruskin Academy, Grantham

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
401
377
358
355
354
324
295
283
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School

Queen Elizabeth's Grammar School, Ashbourne
Kesteven and Grantham Girls school, Grantham
St George's Academy, Sleaford

Wakefield Girls' High School, Wakefield

Bourne Grammar School, Bourne

Shelley College, Huddersfield

Woodhouse Grove School, Bradford

The West Bridgford High School, Nottingham
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