ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'A' Final, NM 1 at Derby - Thursday 13th June 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	388	St George's Academy, Sleaford
2	341	Bourne Grammar School, Bourne
3	338	Skegness Grammar School, Skegness
4	318	Queen Elizabeth's Grammar School, Ashbourne
5	298	Chapel-en-le-Frith High School, High Peak
6	296	Mount St Mary's College, Sheffield
7	267	The Grammar School At Leeds, Leeds
8	251	Woodhouse Grove School, Bradford

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	342	Repton Prep School, Derby
2	301	Bourne Grammar School, Bourne
3	283	The West Bridgford High School, Nottingham
4	281	Woodhouse Grove School, Bradford
5	272	Kesteven and Grantham Girls school, Grantham
6	268	Leicester Grammar School Trust, Leicester
7	263	Silverdale School, Sheffield

18/06/2024 10:54 Page 1 of 2

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'A' Final, NM 1 at Derby - Thursday 13th June 2024

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	469	Bourne Grammar School, Bourne
2	427	St George's Academy, Sleaford
3	426	Chapel-en-le-Frith High School, High Peak
4	389	The West Bridgford High School, Nottingham
5	383	Nottingham High School, Nottingham
6	350	Woodhouse Grove School, Bradford
7	346	Queen Elizabeth's Grammar School, Ashbourne
8	315	The Priory Ruskin Academy, Grantham

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	401	Queen Elizabeth's Grammar School, Ashbourne
2	377	Kesteven and Grantham Girls school, Grantham
3	358	St George's Academy, Sleaford
4	355	Wakefield Girls' High School, Wakefield
5	354	Bourne Grammar School, Bourne
6	324	Shelley College, Huddersfield
7	295	Woodhouse Grove School, Bradford
8	283	The West Bridgford High School, Nottingham

18/06/2024 10:54 Page 2 of 2